Afforestation (CA) planning and NPV calculations, particularly for linear and/or localized infrastructure projects. 

B. Category II: Forest Land above 40 Hectares 

S. No. Requirement Eligibility Criteria Supporting Documents 

1 

Financial 

Capacity 

Applicant shall have received an average professional fee of 

Rs.15,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Only) per annum from 

work of similar nature of consultancy services during last 3 

(three) financial years (FY 22-23, FY 23-24, FY 24-25) 

preceding the last date for submission of proposal 

Self-declaration countersigned by 

CA confirming the professional